USP BIG SANDY COMMISSARY © $90.00 LIMIT

NAME, REGISTER # UNIT CELL
STAMPS __M&M W/Peanuts.......... $4.05 __Sunflower Kerns (K) ... . X
___Photo Ticket per pic  .$1.00 limit 3 PROTEIN ___PB & Dark Chot NUTS wuecerseserens$1.70
.01 Forever (10} .............50.10 ___Carmel Crunch Bar............ $1.75 ___Salted Caramel NULS .....commsmmmennenns$1.70
___.S5 Forever (10) .............$5.50 ___Blrthday Cake Bar............ $1.75 __Toffee Nuts {K) $1.00

__Forever book (20).......$11.00 S BT O — $1.75 SOUPS
___Forever Strip (4) «......... $2.20 ___Health shake Chocolate...$1.50 ___Beef Cup Soup 40.55
—Copy Card Limit4..........55.85 FOOD ITEMS I T Y YT S— $0.50
SODA LIMIT)2 ___Oat Meal BOX (K).wuswewns $3.10 __Ramen Chili $0.35
—_Coke Zero ......ummmrenrensnn$4.55 ___0at Meal BAG (K)...wouuus $1.95 ___Ramen Hot & SPICY wersssmsssesnes .$0.35

__0range Zero .......cvrnnrnn$4.75 ___Mayonnalse (K) ceessnnnne $2.65 CHIPS
—_Sprite Zero ....c.uwunn..$4.55 —Chili Garlic Sauce (K)........$1.95 ___Hot Cheese NIbbIES w.......rwewere$1.75
COFFEE/CREAMER —BBQ SBUCC.ccrrrsresssersrrnsn$1.95 __Pork Rinds $1.45
—_BOStON’s BESE ....vvvvrvrensne $2.50 —Jalapeno Green Sauce.....$1.95 —Nacho Cheese ${H}K) weumreernens $1.90
D@ Café (K} voovmerrerrrcnnss$2.00 —EL Pato Hot Sauce.......... $1.50 ___Jalapeno Cheese POPper...........$2.15
__Taster’s Choice (H) ........$9.60 —Jalapeno slices (K)...........$1.95 ___Tortilla ChiPs (K) wurusumscsssssesmenne$1.80
—_FOIGErS (H} eorrrmriernnnn 7.5 —Peanut Butter................52.60 ___Hickory BBQ $2.15
—Cappuccino (K) LIMIT 2..$1.50 —Angel Halr Pasta (K).........$1.15 ___Pretzels, Hot BUFFAO0 ....vcuvecesuomunnn $0.70
___Sugar Sweet (K) ...........51.15 —Chicken Wing Sauce........$1.75 ___Pretzels, Jalapeno ... 180,65

IXE __Ranch Dressing (Pack)......50.45 MISC ITEMS

__Strawberry Crush .........$1.40 —DIllPIcKle (K} comvvrrwns$075 3 b tangil Set momewmmmmsns $1.50
—_Grape Crush............coouns ..51.40 —Hot Pickle (K)....wrwe $0.85 ___Address Book-Small ... $1.00
—Wyler's Pink Lemonade .$1.40 —Tortllla, FOUr.wmrrnes $1.15 ___Aztec, Bandana .......oesssssisesne ..52.70

—Pekoe Orange Tea Bag's $5.90
MEATS
—Tuna (H) (K) ceerrrerreninnnnnn $1.50
—Clam's (H) wocecerrrrneriennnn $2.30
—Smoked Oyster’s (H) ......$2.30
——Mackerel (H) (K) w.orireern. $1.15
—_Lemon Mackerel (H) {K) .$1.05
—Fish Steak HOT (H) {K) ....52.05
—_Hot Summer Sausage (8) $2.10
—Summer Sausage .............51.90
—_Honey Pepper Turkey ....$2.15
—Pepperoni Bite's .............. $2.15
—_Turkey Bite’s .........cccrres$2.15

EAN’S/RICE SE
—Chili with beans ..............51.75
—Mac & Cheese (H) (K} .....50.80
—_Mozzarella Cheese Pack..$1.05
~Refrled Bean ....................$1.65
—Jalapeno Refried Bean.....$1.70
—White Rice (H) (K) v.eeeeeeree$1.00
—_Squeeze Cheese, Chedd .$2.50
~— Squeeze Cheese, Jalape .$2.50
—Mozzarella Cheese Block $1.50
—Velveeta Cheese Block ....$3.95

Twix

CANDY

—Almond joY...c.cu

$0.80
resnsennss $0.80

—_Butterfinger......c..ooversnes

_Sweet Hot Sauce (K)........ $2.05
—_Honey Sugar Free (K) .......$3.25
___Sriracha Hot Chill Sauce ..$1.75
__Soy Sauce Bottle (K) ........51.15
— OlVES.crerrnrnssssssssssssasinnnse $1.65
SPICE’S
___Fresh Start Spices (K} .......$3.25
___Sason Goya (H)(K) ..........$1.75
__Salt & Pepper ... $2.30
___Adobo Seasoning ............. $1.75
—_Mrs. Dash Seasoning ......$3.25
___Minced Garlic (K) w.umuwmen. $1.25
—Minced Onion (K) «.cceusne. $1.25
—Vegetable Flakes (K) ........51.25

COOKIES/NUTS/CRACKERS
—_BaBRI (K) cecrrrerressssnssessmssnasaneenens 30.50

—Duplex COOKIES (H}(K).usee....51.40

—Fudge Stripe Cookie ..............52.50
—_Peanut Butter Cookie ............ .$0.45
___Cereal, Corn POPS ...ccvvwerseene $2.95
—Cereal Lucky Charms................52.95

—Granola Oats & Honey Bar .....50.55
__lced Oatmeal Cookie (H)(K) ....$2.20

—_Mixed Nuts (H)K) courreeene $3.45
—_Honey BUnS(K) ..ccmmmcsmmsnns .$0.90

___Granola, Oats& Honey ............54.95

—Peanuts(H)(K) w..comeecmssnrnensn$1.15

___Bowl, Cereal 2402 ..unccumssmsenseess:30.90
___Bowl, Plastlc 1,62t w..cerimeerssrcnenns$4.30
__Bowl, Plastic 2.41t ......ceesrnresrernss $5.65

__Clear Mug $3.75
___Level 10 Water Bottle ........eeeerrn$2.60
___Ajax Liquid Soap $1.50

_Kufi White or BIack ....ccerrssisners$8.50
___Legal Flle FOIder ......cuemrccsrressenc$1.65
___legal Envelope white ...................50.30

__MeshBag $9.10
__Miswak Stick Natural v.....o.cvve. $1.95
__Pens, Black $1.05
___Pens, Blue $0.85
—Photo Album (LG) «..csveeeusssarmones ..$12.95
___Poncho $4.70
___Prayer Rug $12.95
—_Rasta Band TaM ..ccmssssssniscnnss$8.42
—Sewing Kit $2.00
__Spork $0.40

. Typewriter Correction tape ........$9.25
___Typewriter ribbon .....c.uieiennnn $7.75

—Salted Cracker (“)(K)“ sleeve)..$1.80 __|evel 10 Hypo Allergenic Lotion $2.45

—Snack Cracker(HHK) «....umeriensss$2.75

—Club Cracker(K) w...oeeermrssner 31,70
___Kars Original Trall Mix (K) .........$0.75

e ——

—__Wave Cap $2.85
___Work Glove $2.05
__Insole $2.40
SKIN/HAIR CARE
Aloe Vera Lotion .......ewemenes $1.95
Comb $0.30
__Level 10 Aloe LOtIoN ...cumeernunes $2.35
___Acne Cream $1.65
—_African Crown $2.20




—_Afro Pick — Cough Syrup $2.15 __Adidas Running ...........$69.95

___Ambi Clean Bar ................. ...$2.30 __ Degree $2.85 CLOTHING

_:;ndl:: ::l‘: dcer:am ___gll:: lst:l‘l On Decdorant ... :::: ___Long Sleeve Gray T-Shirt XL 2X $10.70

- ! P ’ 3X 4X 5X 7X$13.00

__body wash Suave Sheabutter ...$3.35 __ Dove Soap $2.25  shortSleeve TSL XL 2X 3X 4X $6.50

—_BUMP SLOPPET covvererresmsrmereernnnnn$3.80 ___Flber Tablets $520 __ Thermal Top XL $9.10

—Club Brush $2.75 __Foot Powder 250 T 2x 3x 4X $1040 & SX 6X$11.70

—Coco Butter SHCK .......cermmmmsssrsnes $1.75 ___Hemorrhold Ointment ...............54.00  Thermal Bottom XL $9.10

_—__Dandruff Shampoo ... $3.85 ___Hydrocortisone Cream .......... .$155 ~ 2X 3X 4X SX $10.40 & 6X$11.70

___Head Shoulders .....c....rvemmeernr. 38,00 ___|buprofen $1.95 Sweat Shirt XL $15.50

__Hair Gel $2.20 __Razors 10pk $170 T 2x 3x $17.95 &4X 5X $23.00

___Body Wash Level 10 ......cveeruenee.$2.85 ___LOratiding AllErgy ...cemvevusicesnnes $2.00 Sweat PantsL XL 2X $18.60

__Jergins Lotion $5.65 __Luffa $115 ~ 3x 4x$22.05

_Liquid bump Stopper ... $3.80 ___Stool SOftener. .. mmmsmsnsses $2.60 A-Shirts White L XL $2.85

—MaBIE GIrOW wuecsrrrnsermsanssnsinsennnns 36,55 ___Magnum 5 Blades 4pk .............$7.65 - 2X $455 & 3X $13.65

__Palm Brush $0.50 ___Magnum 5 RAZOTS w.ecvuussmsrerernens$ 7.65 A-ShirtGray L XL $4.95

—__Murray’s POMade .........eumemesnc$2.75 ___Milk OF MGNESID wevvverererrsersrren $275 ~ 2% 3X 4X SX $5.95

—_Pink Oil MOISt ....ccreumsusmssssasssesmasses $5.45 __ Mirror $2.50 performance Shorts XL 2X $10.40

___Palmer’s Cocoa lotion ......u......$5.90 ___Muscle Rub $245  3x ax $11.70

_::::t::l:::;;-m-—»---m---~---$°.85 _::: g:::er Small ~~-m~-m~~~--f‘9;8: . Boxer Bt::efs S MLXL 2X 3X 4X $7.30

— — — 2 SOCKS/ASH GRAY CAP

___Suave Conditioner ....... . ___Nasal§, $1.55

___Suave Shampoo ... 80 __ Level 1: r:oyap sessssssssssessssssssssenns 30.80 —Ash Gray Cap 2285

__ Sulfur 8 Conditioner ............. .05 __Tone Soap s1.25 —Oray Ankle Sock 1pr .. $1.30

___Sulfur 8 Shampoo .......cemsemssenes $4.15 __ Pepto-Bismol $3.05 —Hanes Ankle Sock (3) .........55.85

SUlfur 8 LOCk & TWISt vevvo $3.85  —_ ACid REAUCET v $3.65 = S CraW SOCKS (3) v 35.85

__Vvos3in1 $175 __ RIGNt GUANG 5 ceeercernrcsrssenen $4.45 —Under AMmOr (3) v 31275

Denta' care _shm Cream $2 10 W

—_Anesthetic Oral Gl $1.50 —S08p Dish $0.65 —Alarm Clock, WInAUp .........511.95

__Mouthwash €215 __ Speed Stick Powder ..............$3.10 —EarBuds Clear $3.90

T COlgate Max Fresh ....o......$3.95 —SUBVE QEOHOTANE v $2.50. —VC ERF CUIP S

—Colgate Clear $2.50 —Sunscreen $3.60 —Koss R-10 33640
y ___Master Lock $7.15

__Colgate Toothbrush ................$1.00 —Triple Antibiotic Ointment.........51.95

T Dental FIOss PICKS oo 1,50 —HalS COUBN DIOP v $1.15 —MP3 COVEX $3.25

__ Effergrip $4.50 —Halls Cough DrOp R wvuuumrun $1.15 ___Skull Candy Ear Buds ......umsee.$16.90

—_AIM MOUtAWESh .coveeverre e $2.00  —Vitamin 8 ... §3.50 —Sengeen Radio Windup —......... $58.95

—_TOOhBIUSN ceeveeresecssscmssssssonnes $0.55 — VitaminC $2.00 WAT! A4

___Toothbrush HOder .......cusus$0.50 = Vitamin E $5.00 2016 G-Shock $2.20

___Toothbrush, Oral B ... $3.20 — VItamin Calcium ..o mrsessnns $2.00 2025 Ironman. $2.60
EALTH CARE — Vitamin Dally MUtl w..ccomeunnnnens$3.00 2032 Caslo $2.50

__Acetaminophen non-aspirin ......$2.35 — VItamin Fish Ol v +$6.10 __1220G-Shock $2.60

A& D OINMENE wrrr e $3.95 SPORTS ITEMS ICE CREA

—__Allergy Tablets .........cummmimrnnes $1.60 —BallCapS M L XL wovrnssvcsen $8.75 __Vanllla $1.90

__Antacld ¢3.55 . BallCap Mesh S/M L/XL...... $9.75

—__ANaCtd tablets .......ooevomrresnins $3.65 —Playing Cards w....corvcuvccrssrsen, $1.65

___Antifungal Powder ........e...... ...$4.35 ___Sports Headband JRURURI. 5 B /-3 ALL SALES ARE FINALI!I

~Aspirin $1.60 —Sports Wristband .........cccvvemsrernnrn$1.45

___Blistex ¢2.35 __ReadingGlasses1 1.5 2 3 3.54 $8.50

—Chap Stick $1.95 ERAGANCE/OIL

—Chest Rub $2.35 __Eternity $6.50 T

—Tolnaftate $1.85 __Sudenese COCONUL wuvmmmmurmncn$5.00 , Warden

—Cotton Swabs $1.10 HOF’ oW £

__Cough Drops Menthol .................51.55 Ry ar o— .$3.80

— Cough Drops Cherry ...........$1.55 __ adidas J.Harden Basket ball.....$79.0



UPDATED 08/10/20

NAME,

USP BIG SANDY

CAMP COMMISSARY

REGISTER®

No add-ons/submissions will be made once you have submitted your order. It Is your responsibility to check the commissary bulletin board for new items, prices, and rules
pertaining to commissary operations

U 1]

STAMPS/PHOTOS
Photo Ticket (Limit 5)
.55 Strip(Strip of 10/Limi
Forever Book (Limit 1)
*Local Use Only*

Copy Card (Limit 4)
RADIOS/WATCHES
2016 G-Shock Battery
2025 Ironman Battery
2032 Casio Watch Batter
Combination Lock

Ear buds

Koss P9

Koss R 10

MP3 Player

JVC Earclip

Koss Earbuds

Skull Candy Earbuds
Master Lock

Digital Alarm Clock
BATTERIES

AA Batteries

AAA Batteries

ICE CREAM

Ice Cream Sandwich

Ice Cream Nutty Buddy
Ice Cream Peach Cobbler
COFFEE/CREAMER
Boston Coffee

Maxwell House
Non-Dairy Creamer
French Vanilla Creamer
Sugar

Tasters Choice Coffee

U CCCLLT O (O O LT L]

Folgers

SODA/DRINKS

Mt. Dew

Grape crush
Strawberry Crush
Country Time Lemonade
Hot Cocoa

Lemon Juice

Orange Breakfast Drink
Cappuccino (Bag)
CHIPS

Nacho Chips

| |Tortilla Chips

Pork Rinds

BBQ Chips

Pizza Curls

Sour Cream CAN Chips
Cheddar Sour Cream Chi
Pretzels Honey Mustard

LLLILL]

Pretzels Hot

$ 1.00
$ 5.50
$11.00

5.85

2.20
2.60
2.60
7.15
3.90
8.95
36.40

wvurnuunuronny v

11
58!

10.40
3.80
16.90
7.15
8.20

2.10
2.10

0.55
1.90

2.50
1.50
1.50
3.95
1.65
9.45
7.55

4.65
1.40
1.40
2.10
1.75
0.75
1.80
1.50

1.90
1.50
145
1.20
2.55
2.15
1.20
0.70
0.70

WVUVVLUVVLULVLUVUVLY VVLUVLLVLULULOYY VUVLLVLVLLLLILY VLY LU LUrLLn

1.90 .

MEATSICHEESE/ SNACKS

Jalapeno Squeeze Cheest $
Salmon Fillet

Tuna

Lemon Mackeral
Mackerel

Fish Steak Hot

Smoked Oysters
Chicken Breast
Pepperoni

Pepperoni Bites
Turkey Bites
Mozzarella Cheese Pack
Popcorn Butter Box
Caramel Cruch Nutrition
Birthday Cake Nutrition £
Protein Bar Dark Choc
Marshmallow Cereal
Golden Puffs Cereal
Oatmeal Variety Box
Peanuts

Mixed Nuts

Saltine Cracker (4 Sleeve
Keefe Snack Crackers
Club Crackers

Sweet & Salty Trail Mix
Mixed fruit Cups
Clams

Tito's Sausage

Beef Sausage Hot
Turkey Sausage

Dark Choc Nuts

Salted Caramel Nuts
Health Shake Choc
Health Shake Vanilla
SOUPS/ RICE/ BEANS
White Rice

Brown Rice

Refried Beans

Jal Refried Beans

Chili With Beans - Hot
Beef Cup Soup

Shrimp Cup Soup
Ramen Chili

Ramen Hot & Spicy
Mac & Cheese

CANDY

Butterfinger

Almond Joy

Twix

M&Ms

Digby All-stars

Digby Starlite Mints
Fireball

Now and Later

Skittles

Starburst

VvuVvuvuvuvuunuuunn WVWVLUVUVIVVLVUVOVY VUVLVLUVUVLUVLLUVLVLLLVLVLUVUVLUVLLVLLIUVLULLULUVLUVUVLLDUVUVLNUVODDK

COLCC) COCL T ) OO LT CI T LT LI LTI L]l

Cheddar Squeeze Cheese $ 2

1.95
2.15
170
170
1.50
1.50

1.00
1.05
1.50
150
1.65
0.50
0.50

0.30
105

0.80
0.90
0.90
3.90
1.05
1.05
0.70
110
0.80
0.80

MISC. FOOD ITEMS

Pizza Kit, Double

Flour Tortilla

Jalapeno Slices

Sweet & Hot Sauce
Olive Qil

Kosher Dill Pickle

Hot Pickle

Olives

BBQ Sauce

Mrs. Dash

SaSon Goya (Single Pac
Adobo Seasoning

Cajun Seasoning
Vegetable Flakes

Fresh Start Spices
Srirachi

El Pato Hot Sauce
Jalapeno Hot Sauce
Chili Garlic Sauce

Soy Sauce Bottle
Chicken Wing Sauce
Ranch Dressing Pack
Mayonnaise

Peanut Butter (Jar)
Honey

Rolled Oats

Oats & Honey Granola E
Granola Oats and Hone\
Bagels

Raisins

MISC. ITEMS

9,5 x 12.5 Legal Envelop
Legal File Folder
Address Book - Small
Aztec Bandana

Bic Ink Pen - Blue (2 pac
Bic Ink Pen - Black (2 pa:
Book Light

Clear Mug

Greeting Cards (6 pack)
Holiday Cards (6 pack)
Aljax

Kufi - White or Black
Simline Liquid Detergen
Tide

Bounce

Dryer Sheets

“Vuvrruvuvrnuvuuouuouuouunununununounoey VULV VUVLUVUVUVLUVLVLVDOVUVLOVOVLUVLLOUONUVLLLLLUVLLUVLLLUVLULODY

CLLLLLTTTTLT T L) LD LTI LT L L L L]

Mesh Bag

3.75
115
1.95
1.95
2.80
0.85
0.85
1.65
2.10
2.55
175
1.25
1.30
1.25
3.75
1.85
135
135
1.95
115
2.00
0.40
2.65
2.60
3.20
1.95
0.55
4.95
0.50
3.15

0.15
1.65
0.80
2.70
110
110

12.95

195
4.45
5.40
135
4.50
3.10
6.25
2.85
1.95
5.60



